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Brand Model Hashtag 1 Count Hashtag 2 Count Total
Ford Mustang #fordmustang 1,895,851 #mustang 10,052,021 11,947,872
Honda Civic #hondacivic 2,015,156 #civic 5,387,209 7,402,365
Nissan GT-R #nissangtr 1,262,717 #gtr 5,756,406 7,019,123
BMW M3 #bmwm3 1,528,073 #m3 4,289,384 5,817,457
Jeep Wrangler #jeepwrangler 2,280,417 #wrangler 2,856,602 5,137,019
Chevrolet Camaro #chevycamaro 328,794 #camaro 4358175 4,686,969
Chevrolet Corvette #corvette 3524849 #vette 438891 3963740
BMW M4 #bmwm4 920,543 #m4 2,511,509 3,432,052
Lamborghini Aventador #lamborghiniaventador 629,340 #aventador 2,455,996 3,085,336
Audi R8 #audir8 975,661 #r8 1,924,653 2,900,314
BMW M5 #bmwm5 701,536 #m5 2,040,375 2,741,911
Subaru Impreza #subaruimpreza 346,720 #impreza 2,323,589 2,670,309
Chevrolet Silverado #chevysilverado 335,855 #silverado 1918389 2,254,244
Lamborghini Huracán #lamborghinihuracan 562,739 #huracan 1,640,311 2,203,050
Mini Cooper #minicooper 2,068,529 #minione 62783 2,131,312
Porsche Carrera #porschecarrera 183,024 #carrera 1,894,435 2,077,459
Porsche 911 #porsche911 1,940,424 1,940,424
Honda Civic Type R #civictyper 310,531 #typer 1,523,891 1,834,422
Audi A4 #audia4 467,091 #a4 1,124,703 1,591,794
Toyota Corolla #toyotacorolla 285,039 #corolla 1,207,614 1,492,653
Vauxhall Corsa #corsa 1,293,165 #opelcorsa 130087 1,423,252
Mazda MX-5 #mazdamx5 184,674 #mx5 1,226,884 1,411,558
BMW M2 #bmwm2 305,305 #m2 1,083,870 1,389,175
Audi S3 #audis3 263,190 #s3 1,048,699 1,311,889
Volkswagen Golf #vwgolf 1,004,980 #volkswagengolf 261555 1,266,535
Audi A3 #audia3 427,317 #a3 836,522 1,263,839
Audi A1 #audia1 131,187 #a1 1,105,040 1,236,227
BMW i8 #bmwi8 550,599 #i8 592,591 1,143,190
Fiat FIAT 500 #fiat500 1,054,174 1,054,174
McLaren P1 #mclarenp1 297,928 #p1 738,418 1,036,346
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Audi TTS #auditts 79,092 #tts 954,672 1,033,764
BMW X5 #bmwx5 409,898 #x5 592,445 1,002,343
Vauxhall Astra #vauxhallastra 51,123 #astra 929,254 980,377
Ferrari LaFerrari #ferrarilaferrari 114,229 #laferrari 861,455 975,684
Volkswagen Beetle #vwbeetle 738,682 #volkswagenbeetle 196589 935,271
Audi RS6 #audirs6 271,641 #rs6 662,498 934,139
BMW 3 Series #bmw3series 256,025 #3series 677,197 933,222
Audi A5 #audia5 272,177 #a5 645,932 918,109
Mercedes-Benz G-Class #mercedesgclass 32,283 #gwagon 383,695 901,360
Audi S5 #audis5 172,794 #s5 714,504 887,298
Porsche Cayenne #porschecayenne 194,578 #cayenne 663,751 858,329
Audi A6 #audia6 292,784 #a6 551,287 844,071
Jeep Grand Cherokee #jeepgrandcherokee 279,597 #grandcherokee 538,053 817,650
Audi A7 #audia7 172,195 #a7 636,210 808,405
Honda Fit #hondafit 297,098 #hondajazz 501,209 798,307
Bugatti Veyron #bugattiveyron 247,077 #veyron 535,192 782,269
Porsche Panamera #porschepanamera 189,135 #panamera 542,204 731,339
Mazda 3 #mazda3 708,424 #axela 10,772 719,196
Audi RS7 #audirs7 210,891 #rs7 492,656 703,547
Audi RS5 #audirs5 191,645 #rs5 470,031 661,676
Ford Focus #fordfocus 637,580 637,580
BMW X6 #bmwx6 251,330 #x6 350,884 602,214
Bugatti Chiron #bugattichiron 182,201 #chiron 400,087 582,288
BMW 5 Series #bmw5series 215,785 #5series 352,886 568,671
Mercedes-Benz S-Class #mercedessclass 33,993 #sclass 525,103 559,096
Ferrari 488 #ferrari488 225,265 #488 318,590 543,855
Porsche Macan #porschemacan 101,020 #macan 420,977 521,997
Mercedes-Benz CLS-Class #mercedescls 34,012 #cls 454,899 488,911
Audi Q7 #audiq7 155,173 #q7 332,866 488,039
Ford Fiesta #fordfiesta 486,892 486,892
Toyota Supra #toyotasupra 468,620 468,620



Rolls-Royce Wraith #rollsroycewraith 124,085 #wraith 342,191 466,276
Audi TT #auditt 465,737 465,737
Mercedes-Benz E-Class #mercedeseclass 54,034 #eclass 405,771 459,805
Nissan Skyline #nissanskyline 458,911 458,911
Jeep Jeep Cherokee (KL)#jeepcherokee 456,910 456,910
Volkswagen Polo #vwpolo 320,291 #volkswagenpolo 111,918 432,209
Pagani Huayra #huayra 303,274 #paganihuayra 122,391 425,665
Land Rover Range Rover Evoque#rangeroverevoque 140,822 #evoque 281,203 422,025
Land Rover Range Rover Sport#rangeroversport 415,445 415,445
Ford GT #fordgt 411,195 411,195
BMW X3 #bmwx3 120,444 #x3 284,650 405,094
Audi A8 #audia8 127,372 #a8 264,099 391,471
Jaguar #jaguarftype 121,776 #ftype 265,041 386,817
BMW 7 Series #bmw7series 136,067 #7series 234,296 370,363
Volkswagen Jetta #vwjetta 156,454 #volkswagenjetta 64586 369,018
Aston Martin #vantage 287,206 #astonmartinvantage 76,270 363,476
Mercedes-Benz AMG GT #mercedesamggt 37,541 #mercedesgt 13,904 362,540
Mercedes-Benz C-Class #mercedescclass 24,073 #cclass 331,379 355,452
Toyota 86 #toyota86 350,036 335086 350,036
Mazda 6 #mazda6 341,116 #mazdaatenza 4,749 345,865
Audi Q5 #audiq5 106,784 #q5 232,979 339,763
BMW M8 #bmwm8 37,428 #m8 301,147 338,575
BMW 1 Series #bmw1series 123,783 #1series 207,720 331,503
Audi S1 #audis1 46,380 #s1 277,458 323,838
Porsche Boxster #porscheboxster 86,269 #boxster 236,772 323,041
McLaren 720S #mclaren720s 140,449 #720s 179,656 320,105
Honda CR-V #hondacrv 300,124 300,124
McLaren 570S #mclaren570s 122,421 #570s 169,298 291,719
Toyota Land Cruiser #toyotalandcruiser 289,220 289,220
Honda Brio #hondabrio 284,857 284,857
Audi TT RS #audittrs 92,303 #ttrs 190,847 283,150



Mazda CX-5 #mazdacx5 114,414 #cx5 166,454 280,868
Honda City #hondacity 252,415 #hondafitaria 385 253,991
Toyota 4Runner #toyota4runner 246,540 #toyotahiluxsurf 3,140 249,680
Lamborghini Urus #lamborghiniurus 101,468 #urus 147,020 248,488
Nissan Patrol #nissanpatrol 217,356 #nissanarmada 13,717 246,525
Honda NSX #hondansx 95,474 #acuransx 140,681 236,155
Land Rover Discovery #landroverdiscovery 226,236 #landroverlr4 4,405 230,641
Tesla Model S #teslamodels 230,216 230,216
Toyota Camry #toyotacamry 222,914 #toyotavista 1,207 224,303
Bentley Continental GT #bentleycontinentalgt 63,854 #continentalgt 153,141 216,995
Toyota Yaris #toyotayaris 188,820 #toyotavitz 21,513 216,678
Honda HR-V #hondahrv 209,625 209,625
Bentley Bentayga #bentleybentayga 62,635 #bentayga 141,567 204,202
Subaru Forester #subaruforester 203,106 203,106
Volkswagen Passat #vwpassat 134,238 #volkswagenpassat 42604 201,120
BMW X4 #bmwx4 50,058 #x4 149,550 199,608
Honda Mobilio #hondamobilio 198,817 198,817
Jeep Renegade (BU) #jeeprenegade 198,436 198,436
Mercedes-Benz A-Class #mercedesaclass 16,806 #aclass 175,536 192,342
Land Rover Range Rover Velar#rangerovervelar 79,106 #velar 111,089 190,195
Mercedes-Benz GLC-Class #mercedesglc 12,191 #glc 176,710 188,901
BMW 4 Series #bmw4series 52,246 #4series 135,967 188,213
BMW i3 #bmwi3 74,563 #i3 112,711 187,274
Mercedes-Benz GLA-Class #mercedesgla 18,449 #gla 168,063 186,512
Toyota Hilux #toyotahilux 180,511 180,511
Mazda Demio #mazdademio 13,337 #mazda2 158,244 175,285
Toyota Agya #toyotaagya 68,498 #daihatsuayla 69,967 170,795
Toyota Avanza #toyotaavanza 106,149 #daihatsuxenia 57,373 163,522
Nissan 370Z #nissan370z 160,170 160,170
Tesla Model X #teslamodelx 150,736 150,736
Porsche Cayman #porschecayman 147,672 147,672



Rolls-Royce Phantom #rollsroycephantom 147,109 147,109
Audi Allroad Quattro #audiallroad 17,837 #allroad 128,894 146,731
Ford Fusion #fordfusion 145,867 145,867
Subaru Legacy #subarulegacy 136,382 #subaruliberty 7,530 143,912
Ford Explorer #fordexplorer 141,744 141,744
Subaru Outback #subaruoutback 140,672 140,672
Ferrari 812 Superfast #ferrari812superfast 37,775 #ferrari812 20,477 138,666
Nissan Navara #nissannavara 57,035 #nissanfrontier 75,040 136,434
Aston Martin #db11 99,824 #astonmartindb11 34,509 134,333
Toyota Rush #toyotarush 81,025 #daihatsuterios 52,268 133,293
Audi Q3 #audiq3 66,642 #q3 66,649 133,291
BMW 6 Series #bmw6series 32,455 #6series 96,986 129,441
Tesla Model 3 #teslamodel3 128,142 128,142
Lotus #lotusexige 44,887 #exige 82,340 127,227
Audi Q2 #audiq2 27,824 #q2 99,021 126,845
Rolls-Royce Ghost #rollsroyceghost 120,883 120,883
Bentley Mulsanne #bentleymulsanne 30,053 #mulsanne 86,099 116,152
Jaguar #jaguarfpace 37,606 #fpace 77,351 114,957
Toyota Fortuner #toyotafortuner 108,926 #toyotasw4 5,951 114,877
Mazda CX-3 #mazdacx3 47,306 #cx3 65,371 112,677
Toyota Calya #toyotacalya 48,476 #daihatsusigra 63,104 111,580
Nissan Micra #nissanmicra 44,076 #nissanmarch 64,308 108,384
Nissan Altima #nissanaltima 107,633 107,633
Jeep Compass #jeepcompass 104,907 104,907
Nissan Juke #nissanjuke 103,509 103,509
Volkswagen Gol #vwgol 87,616 #volkswagengol 15,401 103,017
Honda BR-V #hondabrv 101,434 101,434
Ford Ka #fordka 94,764 94,764
Toyota Innova #toyotainnova 79,166 #toyotakijanginnova 11,168 90,334
Toyota C-HR #toyotachr 89,937 89,937
Honda Odyssey #hondaodyssey 86,119 #hondashuttle 2,459 88,578



Volkswagen Tiguan #vwtiguan 64,433 #volkswagentiguan 21,526 85,959
Honda Freed #hondafreed 83,886 83,886
Nissan Titan #nissantitan 80,432 80,432
BMW 2 Series #bmw2series 22,233 #2series 58,006 80,239
Volkswagen Up! #vwup 62,314 #volkswagenup 17,792 80,106
Nissan Maxima #nissanmaxima 77,869 #datsunmaxima 1,148 79,017
Mercedes-Benz SL-Class #mercedessl 60,358 #slclass 16,097 76,455
Toyota RAV4 #toyotarav4 72,915 #toyotavanguard 436 73,351
Toyota Alphard #toyotaalphard 48,090 #toyotavellfire 24,906 72,996
Toyota Vios #toyotavios 72,192 72,192
Rolls-Royce Cullinan #rollsroycecullinan 25,615 #cullinan 46,512 72,127
Ferrari GTC4Lusso #ferrarigtc4lusso 18,788 #gtc4lusso 47,867 66,655
BMW 8 Series #bmw8series 25,276 #8series 41,292 66,568
Nissan X-Trail #nissanxtrail 64,784 64,784
Toyota Prius #toyotaprius 64,121 64,121
McLaren Senna #mclarensenna 62,474 62,474
Rolls-Royce Dawn #rollsroycedawn 62,203 62,203
Jaguar #jaguarxf 61,480 61,480
Nissan Sentra #nissansentra 58,836 #nissantsuru 882 59,718
Land Rover Discovery Sport #landroverdiscoverysport 170 #discoverysport 59,352 59,522
Ford Edge #fordedge 58,262 58,262
Ford Mondeo #fordmondeo 57,910 57,910
Toyota Crown #toyotacrown 56,661 56,661
Nissan Leaf #nissanleaf 55,772 55,772
Toyota FJ Cruiser #toyotafjcruiser 52,949 52,949
Mercedes-Benz CLA-Class #mercedescla 52,338 52,338
Fiat 124 SPIDER #fiat124spider 22,182 #124spider 29,563 51,745
Ford EcoSport #fordecosport 51,357 51,357
Honda Pilot #hondapilot 51,120 51,120
McLaren 570GT #mclaren570gt 18,723 #570gt 31,973 50,696
Toyota Land Cruiser Prado#toyotalandcruiserprado 1,137 #toyotaoprado 47,930 49,127



Nissan Qashqai #nissanqashqai 44,866 #nissandualis 796 47,500
Nissan Rogue #nissanrogue 45,394 45,394
Volkswagen Touareg #vwtouareg 30,827 #volkswagentouareg 13,972 44,799
Audi Q8 #audiq8 43,229 43,229
Mercedes-Benz X-Class #mercedesxclass 5,697 #xclass 35,887 41,584
Jaguar #jaguarepace 12,016 #epace 29,092 41,108
Jaguar #jaguarxj 40,090 40,090
Ford Taurus #fordtaurus 37,954 37,954
Jaguar #jaguaripace 10,384 #ipace 27,040 37,424
Nissan Cube #nissancube 37,297 37,297
Ford Expedition #fordexpedition 36,690 36,690
McLaren 600LT #mclaren600lt 14,162 #600lt 22,175 36,337
Jaguar #jaguarxe 35,559 35,559
Ford Kuga #fordkuga 34,158 34,158
Mercedes-Benz Vito #mercedesvito 23,295 #mercedesvclass 5,150 33,680
Toyota Highlander #toyotahighlander 30,444 #toyotakluger 1,384 31,828
Nissan Versa #nissanversa 31,779 31,779
Toyota Sienta #toyotasienta 30,763 30,763
Nissan Murano #nissanmurano 30,131 30,131
Mercedes-Benz B-Class #mercedesbclass 1,455 #bclass 27,870 29,325
Nissan Armada #nissanarmada 13,718 #infinitiqx80 8,839 29,171
Ferrari Portofino #ferrariportofino 28,751 28,751
Bentley Continental Flying Spur#bentleycontinentalflyingspur 2,207 #bentleyflyingspur 20,959 26,140
Mercedes-Benz M-Class #mercedesmclass 432 #mercedesgle 25,641 26,073
Toyota Auris #toyotaauris 20,610 #toyotablade 4,122 24,732
Bugatti Divo #bugattidivo 23,989 23,989
Nissan Kicks #nissankicks 23,983 23,983
Toyota Noah #toyotanoah 3,726 #toyotavoxy 17,714 22,205
Toyota Sienna #toyotasienna 22,140 22,140
Nissan Livina #nissanlivina 21,167 21,167
Toyota Sequoia #toyotasequoia 21,107 21,107



Honda Ridgeline #hondaridgeline 20,949 20,949
Volkswagen Arteon #vwarteon 14,472 #volkswagenarteon 5,522 19,994
Mazda CX-8 #mazdacx8 2,586 #cx8 17,389 19,975
Mercedes-Benz GL-Class #mercedesgl 9,655 #mercedesgls 9,802 19,457
Ford Flex #fordflex 19,166 19,166
BMW Z Series #bmwzseries 1,061 #zseries 18,007 19,068
Nissan Note #nissannote 18,795 18,795
Nissan Teana #nissanteana 18,158 18,158
Honda Vezel #hondavezel 17,993 17,993
Nissan Pathfinder #nissanpathfinder 3,101 #nissanterrano 14,228 17,329
Mercedes-Benz SLK-Class #mercedesslk 13,189 #mercedesslc 4,002 17,191
Toyota Harrier #toyotaharrier 16,976 16,976
Toyota Etios #toyotaetios 16,275 16,275
Volkswagen Atlas #vwatlas 10,026 #volkswagenatlas 2452 15,148
Toyota Wish #toyotawish 15,098 15,098
Volkswagen Touran #vwtouran 11,507 #volkswagentouran 2385 13,968
Toyota Avalon #toyotaavalon 13,952 13,952
Honda Legend #hondalegend 13,691 13,691
Toyota Aygo #toyotaaygo 13,242 13,242
Subaru Levorg #subarulevorg 12,687 12,687
Toyota Previa #toyotaprevia 5,748 #toyotaestima 6,359 12,608
Ford C-Max #fordcmax 12,142 12,142
Volkswagen T-Roc #vwtroc 7,949 #volkswagentroc 3,796 11,745
Honda Insight #hondainsight 11,276 11,276
Nissan Pulsar #nissanpulsar 9,747 9,747
Nissan Terra #nissanterra 9,083 9,083
Nissan Elgrand #nissanelgrand 9,038 9,038
Toyota Prius C #toyotapriusc 1,531 #toyotaaqua 7,437 8,968
Nissan Fuga #nissanfuga 3,109 #infinitim 2,317 8,788
Subaru Ascent #subaruascent 7,971 7,971
Ford Galaxy #fordgalaxy 7,816 7,816



Toyota Allion #toyotaallion 4,086 #toyotapremio 3,406 7,492
Ford S-Max #fordsmax 7,046 7,046
Honda S660 #hondas660 6,657 6,657
Toyota Marx X #toyoramarkx 6,285 #toyotareiz 203 6,488
Nissan Cima #nissancima 3,354 #infinitiq45 3,056 6,410
Toyota Passo #toyotapasso 5,221 #daihatsuboon 1,098 6,319
Honda Passport #hondapassport 5,527 5,527
Honda WR-V #hondawrv 5,491 5,491
Mazda CX-4 #mazdacx4 311 #cx4 4,985 5,296
Honda Accord #hondaaccord 5,222 5,222
Honda Amaze #hondaamaze 4,796 4,796
Volkswagen Sharan #vwsharan 3,926 #volkswagensharan 797 4,723
Honda Clarity #hondaclarity 4,342 4,342
Toyota Century #toyotacentury 3,969 3,969
Toyota Mirai #toyotamirai 3,809 3,809
Toyota Tank #toyotatank 396 #daihatsuthor 109 3,527
Subaru Justy #subarujusty 2,906 #subarututto 3 2,929
Honda StepWGN #hondastepwgn 2,576 2,576
Toyota Verso #toyotaverso 2,273 2,273
Honda Jade #hondajade 1,978 1,978
Nissan Sylphy #nissansylphy 1,913 1,913
Honda Elysion #hondaelysion 1,727 1,727
Volkswagen Ameo #vwameo 599 #volkswagenameo 984 1,583
Honda N-One #hondanone 1,374 1,374
Honda Ballade #hondaballade 1,171 1,171
Honda N-Box #hondanbox 1,137 1,137
Nissan Latio #nissanlatio 1,073 1,073
Toyota Porte #toyotaporte 731 #toyotaspade 317 1,048
Toyota Crown Majesta #toyotacrownmajesta 962 962
Toyota Prius Plug-In Hybrid#toyotapriuspluginhybrid 29 #toyotapriusphv 175 751
Nissan Prairie #nissanprairie 472 #nissanmulti 48 712



Mercedes-Benz R-Class #mercedesrclass 603 603
Toyota Prius V #toyotapriusv 526 #toyotapriusα 57 583
Honda XR-V #hondaxrv 441 441
Nissan Lafesta #nissanlafesta 335 335
Honda Vamos #hondavamos 291 291
Honda Avancier #hondaavancier 210 210
Honda Spirior #hondaspirior 176 176
Honda MC-β #hondamcβ 25 25
Honda Crider #hondacrider 23 23
Ford F-150 #fordf150 297,235 #f150 1,639,639
Fiat fiat 500 X #fiat500x 41,709 #500x 40,739


